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March 28
March 29

March 31
April 11
April 12

April 14
Aprit 15

April 18
April 19
April 21
April 22

May 1
May 2

Cedarville University
“Yellow Jackets”

2003 Golf Schedule

at Malone Invitational
Tannenhauf Golf Club

at Shawnee State Invitational
Elks Country Club; McDermott, OH

at Urbana Invitational
Woodland Golf Club; Cable, OH

at Walsh Invitational
Prestwick and Raintree Country Clubs; Uniontown, OH

at Mount Vernon Nazarene Invitational
Apple Valley Golf Club; Howard, OH

22nd ANNUAL CEDARVILLE INVITATIONAL
Beavercreek Golf Club; Beavercreek, OH
Country Club of the North; Beavercreek, OH

at AMC/NAIA Region IX Tournament
Apple Valley Golf Club; Howard, OH

1 p.m.
11 a.m.

8 a.m.
10 a.m.
10 a.m.

11 a.m.
8a.m.

11 a.m.
11 a.m.
11 a.m.

8 am.

11 a.m.
11 a.m.
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